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Ref. No.: MUM/SEC/79-06/2018 

June 14, 2018 

To, 
The Manager 
Listing Department 

The Manager 
Listing Department 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower 
Dalal Street 

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, 51

h Floor, Plot C/1, 
G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex 

Mumbai - 400001 Mumbai- 400051 

Scrip Code: (BSE: 5407 16/ NSE: ICICIGI) 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Disclosure under Regulation 30 read with Schedule Ill and Regulation 46(2) of the 
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Regulations, 2015 

Please find enclosed the schedule of analysts /institutional investors meetings held in Mumbai 
on June 12-13, 2018 where senior management of the Company met them. 

You are requested to kindly take same on records. 

Thanking you, 

Yours Sincerely, 

\\ For ICICI Lombard General Insurance Company Limited 

'v}.Y 
Vikas Mehra 
Company Secretary 

Encl: As above 
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Details of investor(s) I analyst(s) meetings held on June 12-13, 2018 

Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Location 
Type of 

Attendees: fund/Firm 
Meeting 

The Fullerton Hotel, Singapore One on One 
Aia Investment Management Private 
Limited 

The Fullerton Hotel, Singapore One on One Antipodes Partners Limited 

Aurigin Capital Management Pte. Ltd., 
The Fullerton Hotel, Singapore Group Lion Global Investors Limited, Rwc 

Partners Limited 

The Fullerton Hotel, Singapore One on One 
Eastspring Investments (Singapore) 
Limited 

The Fullerton Hotel, Singapore One on One Ar Capital Pte. Ltd 

Flowering Tree Investment Management 
The Fullerton Hotel, Singapore Group Pte. Ltd., Moon Capital Management Lp, 

New Silk Road Investment Pte. Ltd. 

JW Marriott, Hong Kong One on One Capital World Investors 

JW Marriott, Hong Kong One on One Blackrock (Hong Kong) Limited 

JW Marriott, Hong Kong One on One JF Asset Management Limited 

JW Marriott, Hong Kong One on One York Capital Management Lp 
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